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Product Details

Product height (without packaging)
Dispenser Material

Product width (without packaging)
Product length/depth (without packaging)

System

& essity

22.1cm
plastic

15.6cm
39.8cm
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Description

Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Disp

The Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is a modern
efficient dispensing system suitable for demanding washrooms with high traffic. By
holding two rolls and sheet-by-sheet dispensing, consumption is reduced by up to 40 %
compared to traditional jumbo roll dispenser which means more visits per roll. Tork
Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression

on your guests.

« Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
« Both rolls can be used to the end to minimize waste
« Single-sheet dispensing helps reduce consumption by up to 40%

« High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage

« Hygienic: only touch the sheet being used

« High traffic

. Single sheet dispensing

. Lockable

« Tork Vision Cleaning enabled

olOT

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540755220
Plastic bag

1

229 mm

164 mm

406 mm

1,433 g

1,1814¢g

15.25dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540755220
Carton

1 (1 CON)

229 mm

406 mm

164 mm

1.43 kg

1.18 kg

15.25 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540822557

90 (90 TRP)
1,306 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
128.97 kg
106.29 kg
1.37 m3
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Compatible Products

Tork SmartOne Mini TR Adv 2p 620s
472193
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