



Think ahead.

Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Disp

White

682000



Description

The Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is a modern efficient dispensing system suitable for demanding washrooms with high traffic. By holding two rolls and sheet-by-sheet dispensing, consumption is reduced by up to 40 % compared to traditional jumbo roll dispenser which means more visits per roll. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
- Both rolls can be used to the end to minimize waste
- Single-sheet dispensing helps reduce consumption by up to 40%
- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
- Hygienic: only touch the sheet being used
- High traffic
- Single sheet dispensing
- Lockable
- Tork Vision Cleaning enabled
- IoT

Certifications



Product Details

Product height (without packaging)	22.1 cm
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	15.6 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	39.8 cm
System	T9

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540755220	7322540755220	7322540822557
Packaging Material	Plastic bag	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	90 (90 TRP)
Height	229 mm	229 mm	1,306 mm
Length	164 mm	406 mm	1,200 mm
Width	406 mm	164 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,433 g	1.43 kg	128.97 kg
Net Weight	1,181 g	1.18 kg	106.29 kg
Volume	15.25 dm3	15.25 dm3	1.37 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	18



Think ahead.

Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Disp White

682000

Compatible Products



Tork SmartOne Mini TR Adv 2p 620s
472193